COURSE REQUIREMENTS OF SUPPLY CHAIN LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT MINOR
(18 Hours)

Course
MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

MGMT

Course#

3346

3352

3365

3375

4341

4385

LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT MINOR
DEGREE REQUIREMENT CHECK SHEET

2024-2025 BULLETIN

Required Courses (18 hours)

Strategic Human Resource Management
Prereq: MGMT 3340 or MGMT 2341

Purchasing and Materials Management
Prereq: MGMT 2341 or CISA 2330

Transportation and Motor Carrier Management
Logistics Strategy

Quantitative Methods in Management
Prereq: CISA 2330

Safety and Motor Carrier Policy (UD UCA Core: C)
Prereq: MGMT 3365

NOTE: A grade point average of 2.0 or higher is required in the minor.

No course can count as credit for both a major and a minor.

HRS  DATE GRADE
3

The Undergraduate Bulletin (Degree Requirements § 2.1.2, Major and Minor) provides that a course that is used to meet

the requirements of a major may not also be used to meet the minor requirements. If a student has taken any of the

above classes as part of his/her major, then the student, in consultation with an advisor and subject to approval by the

department chair, shall select a substitute course at the 3000- or 4000-level.

Revised June 2024


http://uca.edu/ubulletin/general-policies-information/degree-requirements/#sec020102

