LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT MINOR DEGREE REQUIREMENT CHECK SHEET 2024-2025 BULLETIN

COURSE REQUIREMENTS OF SUPPLY CHAIN LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT MINOR (18 Hours)

Required Courses (18 hours)					
Course	Course#		HRS	DATE	GRADE
MGMT	3346	Strategic Human Resource Management Prereq: MGMT 3340 or MGMT 2341	3		
MGMT	3352	Purchasing and Materials Management Prereq: MGMT 2341 or CISA 2330	3		
MGMT	3365	Transportation and Motor Carrier Management	3		
MGMT	3375	Logistics Strategy	3		
MGMT	4341	Quantitative Methods in Management <i>Prereq: CISA 2330</i>	3		
MGMT	4385	Safety and Motor Carrier Policy (UD UCA Core: C) Prereq: MGMT 3365	3		

NOTE: A grade point average of 2.0 or higher is required in the minor. No course can count as credit for both a major and a minor.

The Undergraduate Bulletin (<u>Degree Requirements § 2.1.2</u>, <u>Major and Minor</u>) provides that a course that is used to meet the requirements of a major may not also be used to meet the minor requirements. If a student has taken any of the above classes as part of his/her major, then the student, in consultation with an advisor and subject to approval by the department chair, shall select a substitute course at the 3000- or 4000-level.